Cup Electrodes
Cup Electrodes
Friendship Cup Electrodes are positioned on the scalp during an
EEG to measure brain activity. Cup Electrodes are made of silver, silver
chloride or gold and come with silicone, teflon or PVC cables avail-
able in different lengths. All Cup Electrodes are color coded with 10
different colors for ease of use.
• Available in boxes with 10 Cup Electrodes
• Non-sterile
Order No Part No Cup Material Cup
Diameter
Cable
Material
Cable
Length
Cable color Packing
pr Box
5032 DEG101500-SC Gold 10 mm Silicone Wire 150 cm 10 colors 10 pcs
5033 DEG102500-SC Gold 10 mm Silicone Wire 250 cm 10 colors 10 pcs
5034 DEG101500-PC Gold 10 mm PVC Wire 150 cm 10 colors 10 pcs
5035 DEG102500-PC Gold 10 mm PVC Wire 250 cm 10 colors 10 pcs
5029 DEG101000-TF Gold 10 mm Teflon Wire 100 cm 10 colors 10 pcs
5030 DEG101500-TF Gold 10 mm Teflon Wire 150 cm 10 colors 10 pcs
5031 DEG102500-TF Gold 10 mm Teflon Wire 250 cm 10 colors 10 pcs
5042 DECL101500-SC Ag/AgCl 10 mm Silicone Wire 150 cm 10 colors 10 pcs
5044 DECL101500-PC Ag/AgCl 10 mm PVC Wire 150 cm 10 colors 10 pcs
5045 DECL102500-PC Ag/AgCl 10 mm PVC Wire 250 cm 10 colors 10 pcs
5039-1 DECL101000-TF Ag/AgCl 10 mm Teflon Wire 100 cm 10 colors 10 pcs
5040 DECL101500-TF Ag/AgCl 10 mm Teflon Wire 150 cm 10 colors 10 pcs
5041 DECL102500-TF Ag/AgCl 10 mm Teflon Wire 250 cm 10 colors 10 pcs
5048 DES101000-SC Silver 10 mm Silicone Wire 100 cm 10 colors 10 pcs
5052 DES101500-SC Silver 10 mm Silicone Wire 150 cm 10 colors 10 pcs
5053 DES102500-SC Silver 10 mm Silicone Wire 250 cm 10 colors 10 pcs
5054 DES101500-PC Silver 10 mm PVC Wire 150 cm 10 colors 10 pcs
5055 DES102500-PC Silver 10 mm PVC Wire 250 cm 10 colors 10 pcs
5049 DES101000-TF Silver 10 mm Teflon Wire 100 cm 10 colors 10 pcs
5050 DES101500-TF Silver 10 mm Teflon Wire 150 cm 10 colors 10 pcs
5051 DES102500-TF Silver 10 mm Teflon Wire 250 cm 10 colors 10 pcs
* All Cup Electrodes comes with 1,5 mm TP connector
Friendship Europe ApS // Industrivej 3 // 4000 Roskilde, DENMARK //
 info@friendshipeurope.com // www.friendshipeurope.com